
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY  EXECUTED SCHEDULE 

1st JANUARY TO 31st JANUARY 2018 

Date Day Topic By Doctor Moderator 

1/1/18 Mon  Histopathology    

2/1/18 Tues  Seminar- Secondary 
Syphilis 

Dr. Rakesh  Dr. Kinjal  

3/1/18 Wed Lecture  Dr. Kinjal 

4/1/18 Thu Journal  Dr. Tejal  Dr. Gitesh  

5/1/18 Fri  Spot cases   
8/1/18 Mon  Histopathology    

9/1/18 Tues  Seminar- 
Immunodeficiency part 
1 

Dr. Bhagyashree   Dr. Gitesh  

10/1/18 Wed  Drug discussion   

11/1/18 Thurs  Bedside clinic  Dr. Kinjal 
12/1/18 Fri  Case presentation Dr. Bhagyashree   

15/1/18 Mon  Histopathology   Dr.Gitesh 
16/1/18 Tues  Seminar– 

Immunodeficiency part 
2 

Dr. Sumit   Dr. Kinjal  

17/1/18 Wed Lecture   Dr. Pranita 

18/1/18 Thurs Journal  Dr. Rakesh  Dr. Pranita   
19/1/18 Fri Spot cases   

22/1/18 Mon  Histopathology   Dr.Kinjal 
23/1/18 Tues  Management of atopic 

dermatitis  
Dr. Abhijit   Dr. Pranita  

24/1/18 Wed    Drug discussion   

25/1/18 Thurs  Bed side clinic  Dr. Pranita 
29/1/18 Mon   Histopathology    

30/1/18 Tues  Seminar -
Psychocutaneous 
disorders  

Dr. Rajesh  Dr. Kinjal  

31/1/18 Wed  Lecture   Dr. Gitesh 
 


